I-7188XC
I-7188XCD
I-7188XC/I-7188XCD
Embedded Controller
Features
• AMD's 80188-20 embedded CPU or compatible.
• Cost-effective version of I-7188 series
• User defined D/I/O

Dimensions
• 123 x mm x 72 mm x 33 mm
Ordering Information
I-7188XC Embedded controller with developing tool kit ,with 256k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7
I-7188XCD Embedded controller with seven segment display , developing tool kit ,with 256k flash , 128K
SRAM , Minios7
I-7188XC CR Embedded controller with developing tool kit ,with 256k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7 (RoHS)
I-7188XCD CR Embedded controller with seven segment display , developing tool kit , with 256k flash , 128K
SRAM , Minios7 (RoHS)
 OEM Version
I-7188XC/RTC Embedded controller with developing tool kit , with 256k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7, with RTC
I-7188XCD/RTC Embedded controller with seven segment display , developing tool kit , with 256k flash , 128K
SRAM , Minios7, with RTC
I-7188XC/512 Embedded controller with developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7
I-7188XCD/512 Embedded controller with seven segment display , developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K
SRAM , Minios7
I-7188XC/512/RTC Embedded controller with developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7, with RTC
I-7188XCD/512/RTC Embedded controller with seven segment display , developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K
SRAM , Minios7 , with RTC
I-7188XC-512 CR Embedded controller with developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7 (RoHS)
I-7188XC/512/RTC CR Embedded controller with developing tool kit , with 512k flash , 128K SRAM , Minios7, with RTC
(RoHS)
Optional Accessories
DIN-540A 4 2Amp. Power supply